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7. How would you rate your financial situation today – as excellent, good, only fair, or poor? 

 

 Excellent Good Only fair Poor No opinion 

      

2020 May 28-Jun 4 12 41 33 14 * 

      

2020 Apr 1-14 12 37 36 15 * 

2019 Apr 1-9 12 44 29 15 * 

2018 Apr 2-11 14 41 31 13 1 

2017 Apr 5-9 11 41 35 12 1 

2016 Apr 6-10 9 41 32 17 * 

2015 Apr 9-12 7 39 35 17 1 

2014 Apr 3-6 



8. Right now, do you think that your financial situation as a whole is getting better or getting worse? 

 

 

 Getting better Getting worse Same (vol.) No opinion 

     

2020 May 28-Jun 4 41 37 21 * 

     

2020 Apr 1-14 35 50 15 * 

2019 Apr 1-9 57 27 16 1 

2018 Apr 2-11 55 29 16 1 

2017 Apr 5-9 54 27 17 2 

2016 Apr 6-10 47 38 14 1 

2015 Apr 9-12 52 33 15 1 

2014 Apr 3-6 43 40 16 * 

2013 Apr 4-14 47 36 15 1 

2012 Apr 9-12 42 41 16 1 

2011 Oct 6-9 29 48 20  
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Unweighted n 1034 507 527 748 258 189
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Unweighted n 1034 507 527 748 258 189 288 542 460 330 234 281 387 340 344 392 255

Weighted n 1034 509 525 684 330 267 339 414 352 298 377 259 416 325 339 382 260

424 248 176 290 126 134 133 153 140 127 155 157 166 86 183 137 79

41% 49% 33% 42% 38% 50% 39% 37% 40% 43% 41%49%


